JetArray® Spa System
JETARRAY® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF SULTAN PRODUCTS
c-m-p.com/jet-array
The JetArray® is a professional system that speeds up the installation of
multiple jets and creates an even water flow distribution.
This patented system prevents under performing jets caused by
plumbing high and low. The JetArray® is the best way to achieve a
consistent, powerful spa seat installation.
POWERFUL SPA JET THERAPY
•	 EVEN FLOW DISTRIBUTION
•	 HIGH POWER WITH ONLY 25GPM PER UNIT
EASY TO INSTALL
•	 NO MOVING PARTS / NO SERVICE REQUIRED
•	 ONE ARRAY EQUALS FOUR JETS
PROTECTED BY THREE U.S. PATENTS
U.S. PATENT 7,493,665
U.S. PATENT 6,804,841
U.S. PATENT 9,056,322
JETARRAY® INLINE DESIGN
•	 CAN BE INSTALLED FOR SWIM SPA CURRENT ACTION
•	 MULTIPLE CONFIGURATIONS, INCLUDING POOL FLOOR
•	 EXPANDABLE BY ATTACHING IN A SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
4 PORT INLINE
PRODUCT  FEATURES
•	 As Little as 25 GPM Required for
One JetArray Inline
•	 Operates in a Vertical, Horizontal
or Upright Layout
•	 1/2" Jet Line Pre-Installed
•	 Trim 1/2" Line in the Field for Flush
Gunite Installation
•	 U.S PATENT #6,804,841
•	 U.S PATENT #7,493,665
•	 U.S. PATENT #9,056,322
C D
WATER
AIR
2X2 CLUSTER
PRODUCT  FEATURES
•	 70-80 GPM
•	 Optional Reducers for Lower GPM
•	 Includes 1”, 1.5”, & 2” Adapters
•	 2” Socket (Water)
•	 3/4” Socket (Air)
•	 U.S PATENT #6,804,841
B
A
WATER
AIR
WATER
Shown with
Insider Fittings
(sold separately)
JetArray® Spa System
POOL | SPA | BATH
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2017 CMP 10000-300-005  0317sb
ORDERING GUIDE
REF CMP P/N DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
JETARRAY® INLINE
A 23308-930-000 JETARRAY® INLINE 1
B 25523-750-000 WHITE 1/2" INSIDER FITTING ––
B 25523-751-000 GRAY 1/2” INSIDER FITTING ––
B 25523-754-000 BLACK 1/2” INSIDER FITTING ––
B 25523-757-000 DARK GRAY 1/2” INSIDER FITTING ––
B 25523-759-000 TAN 1/2” INSIDER FITTING ––
JETARRAY® 2x2 CLUSTER
C 23308-910-000 JETARRAY® 2X2 SINGLE PORT (WATER ON BOTTOM) 1
D 23308-900-000 JETARRAY® 2X2 DUAL PORT (WATER ON SIDES) 1
–– 23302-000-040 55-65 GPM REDUCER (4 REQUIRED) 2000
–– 23302-100-040 45-55 GPM REDUCER (4 REQUIRED) 2000
–– 23308-100-050 NOZZLE EXTENDER 12" 250
–– 23308-100-020 NOZZLE EXTENDER 4" 1000
–– 25523-100-000 WALL FITTING 50
–– 25575-500-000 WATER STOP ADAPTER 200
–– 25552-XXX-000 EYEBALLS 400
–– 23315-030-000 DELUXE ROTATING MASSAGE JET 500